Nativity BVM High School
Gift Certificate Program

Summer 2024
In-Stock Certificates:
Store | Available Earn
Boscovs _$25.()0 4%
Boyers $25/%$50 2.5%
Buréer King $10.00 2%
Cracker Barrel $25.00 4%
Crimson House $25.00 2.5%
CVS $25.00 3%
Dairy Queen $10.00 2%
Domino's $10.00 4%
Dunham Sports $25.00 4%
Dunkin Donuts $10/$25 2%
Exxon/Mobil $50.00 1.5%
Giant $25/$50 2.5
Jack Rich 0il Exact Amount .75%
Kohls $25.00 2%

Lowes $25/%$100 2%




Michaels

McDonalds

Mustard Seed Rest.
Palermos Restaurant
Philly Pretzel Factory
Quality 0Oil

Redners

Roma Pizza

Roman Delight
Sheetz

Shewokis Fuels, Inc.
Starbucks

Subway

Sunoco

T] Maxx/Marshalls
Taco Bell

Tobash 0Oil

Valenti's Restaurant

Vito's Restaurant

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

10.00

Exact Amount
$25/$50
$10/$25
$25.00
$25.00

Any Amount
$10/$25
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00

$10.00

Exact Amount
$25.00

$25.00

2%
2%
5%
2.5%
2.5%
1%
2.5%
5%
2.5%
1.5%
1%
4%
2.5%
1.5%
3%
2.5%
1%
2.5%

5%




Walmart/Sam’s Club
Weis
WaWa

Wendy's

$25.00/$50.00
$25.00/$100.00
$25.00

$25.00

Pre-Order Certificates(Scrip):

Store

Ace Hardware

Advance Auto Parts

Amazon

American Eagle
Apple

Applebee’s

Barnes & Noble
Bath & Body

Bed, Bath & Beyond
Best Buy

Boston Market

Buca Di Beppo

Available
$25/$100
$25.00
$10/$25/$100
$25.00
$25.00/$100
$25.00
$10.00/$25.00
$10.00/$25.00
$25.00
$25.00/$100
$10.00

$25.00

1.5%

2.5%

1.5%

2.5%

Earn

2%

4%

1.5%

5%

2.5%

4%

4%

6%

3%

2%

6%

4%




Cabela’s

Cheesecake Factory

Chili’s Bar & Grill
Chipotle

Crate and Barrel
Dick’s Sporting Goods
Disney

Express

Foot Locker
Forever 21

GAP

GameStép
HaHmark

Home Depot
[HOP

[-Tunes

J-Crew
JCPenney

L.L. Bean

Lands’ End

$25.00/$100.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00/$100.00
$25.00/$100.00
$25.00/$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00/$100.00
$25.00
$15.00/$25.00
$25.00
$25.00/$100.00
$25.00

$25.00

5%
2.5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
1.5%
5%
4%
2.5%
7%
1.5%
2%
2%
4%
2.5%
6%
2.5
8%

8%




Macy’s $25.00/$100.00 5%

Nike $25.00 6%
Old Navy $25.00 7%
Olive Garden $25.00 4%
Panera Bread $25.00 4%
Pet Smart $25.00 2.5%
Pizza Hut $10.00 4
Red Robyn | $25.00 4%
Sally Beauty Supply $25.00 6%
Sephora $25.00 2.5%
Shell Gas $25.00 1.50}0
Staples $25.00 2.5%
Talbots $25.00 6%
Tanger Outlets | $25.00 4%
Tafget $25.00/$100.00 | 1%
Texas Roadhouse $25.00 4%
TGI Fridays $25.00 4%
ULTA $25.00 2%

Under Armour $25.00 5%




Vera Bradley $50.00 3.5%

Visa $50/$100
Williams-Somona 25.00 4%
Zappos.com $25.00/$100.00 4%

*Remember - Scrip Certificates are ordered on a Monday 8:00
a.m. and will be delivered by Tuesday or Wednesday of that
week. Any questions, call or text Sue Eckley @570-640-0930.




