Nativity BVM High School Gift Certificate Program Summer 2024

In-Stock Certificates:

Store	Available	Earn
Boscovs	\$25.00	4%
Boyers	\$25/\$50	2.5%
Burger King	\$10.00	2%
Cracker Barrel	\$25.00	4%
Crimson House	\$25.00	2.5%
CVS	\$25.00	3%
Dairy Queen	\$10.00	2%
Domino's	\$10.00	4%
Dunham Sports	\$25.00	4%
Dunkin Donuts	\$10/\$25	2%
Exxon/Mobil	\$50.00	1.5%
Giant	\$25/\$50	2.5
Jack Rich Oil	Exact Amount	.75%
Kohls	\$25.00	2%
Lowes	\$25/\$100	2%

Michaels	\$25.00	2%
McDonalds	\$10.00	2%
Mustard Seed Rest.	\$25.00	5%
Palermos Restaurant	\$25.00	2.5%
Philly Pretzel Factory	10.00	2.5%
Quality Oil	Exact Amount	1%
Redners	\$25/\$50	2.5%
Roma Pizza	\$10/\$25	5%
Roman Delight	\$25.00	2.5%
Sheetz	\$25.00	1.5%
Shewokis Fuels, Inc.	Any Amount	1%
Starbucks	\$10/\$25	4%
Subway	\$10.00	2.5%
Sunoco	\$50.00	1.5%
TJ Maxx/Marshalls	\$25.00	3%
Taco Bell	\$10.00	2.5%
Tobash Oil	Exact Amount	1%
Valenti's Restaurant	\$25.00	2.5%
Vito's Restaurant	\$25.00	5%

Walmart/Sam's Club	\$25.00/\$50.00	1.5%
Weis	\$25.00/\$100.00	2.5%
WaWa	\$25.00	1.5%
Wendy's	\$25.00	2.5%

Pre-Order Certificates(Scrip):

Store	Available	Earn
Ace Hardware	\$25/\$100	2%
Advance Auto Parts	\$25.00	4%
Amazon	\$10/\$25/\$100	1.5%
American Eagle	\$25.00	5%
Apple	\$25.00/\$100	2.5%
Applebee's	\$25.00	4%
Barnes & Noble	\$10.00/\$25.00	4%
Bath & Body	\$10.00/\$25.00	6%
Bed, Bath & Beyond	\$25.00	3%
Best Buy	\$25.00/\$100	2%
Boston Market	\$10.00	6%
Buca Di Beppo	\$25.00	4%

Cabela's	\$25.00/\$100.00	5%
Cheesecake Factory	\$25.00	2.5%
Chili's Bar & Grill	\$25.00	5%
Chipotle	\$25.00	5%
Crate and Barrel	\$25.00/\$100.00	4%
Dick's Sporting Goods	\$25.00/\$100.00	4%
Disney	\$25.00/\$100.00	1.5%
Express	\$25.00	5%
Foot Locker	\$25.00	4%
Forever 21	\$10.00	2.5%
GAP	\$25.00	7%
GameStop	\$25.00	1.5%
Hallmark	\$25.00	2%
Home Depot	\$25.00/\$100.00	2%
IHOP	\$25.00	4%
I-Tunes	\$15.00/\$25.00	2.5%
J-Crew	\$25.00	6%
JCPenney	\$25.00/\$100.00	2.5
L.L. Bean	\$25.00	8%
Lands' End	\$25.00	8%

.

Macy's .	\$25.00/\$100.00	5%
Nike	\$25.00	6%
Old Navy	\$25.00	7%
Olive Garden	\$25.00	4%
Panera Bread	\$25.00	4%
Pet Smart	\$25.00	2.5%
Pizza Hut	\$10.00	4
Red Robyn	\$25.00	4%
Sally Beauty Supply	\$25.00	6%
Sephora	\$25.00	2.5%
Shell Gas	\$25.00	1.5%
Staples	\$25.00	2.5%
Talbots	\$25.00	6%
Tanger Outlets	\$25.00	4%
Target	\$25.00/\$100.00	1%
Texas Roadhouse	\$25.00	4%
TGI Fridays	\$25.00	4%
ULTA	\$25.00	2%
Under Armour	\$25.00	5%

.

•

Vera Bradley	\$50.00	3.5%
Visa	\$50/\$100	
Williams-Somona	25.00	4%
Zappos.com	\$25.00/\$100.00	4%

^{*}Remember - Scrip Certificates are ordered on a Monday 8:00 a.m. and will be delivered by Tuesday or Wednesday of that week. Any questions, call or text Sue Eckley @570-640-0930.